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Club : Eriswell Lodge
Discipline : STR

AAA

# T/0 [Name

1 James
Attwood

2 Richard
Faulds

3 Henry Collins

4 Chris
Childerhouse

5 Mark
Goddard

6 John Lee

7 Richard King

8= Charlotte
Hollands

8= James
Bradley-Day

8= Nathan
Skinner

8= Ronnie Green

12= James Pile

12= Joakim Smith

CPSA
EE107759

EE187

EE120798

EE96439

EE52842

EE95608

EE24962

EE98398

EE127052

EE118830

EE123409

EE108590

EE45277

Class
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Scores by Class / Category

Layout 1
Targets| 25
Cat
Senior 23
Mens
Senior 22
Mens
Senior 22
Mens
Senior 23
Mens
Senior 24
Mens
Senior 23
Mens
Senior 20
Mens
Senior 23
Ladies
Senior 23
Mens
Senior 22
Mens
Senior 21
Mens
Senior 19
Mens
Senior 21

Mens

2
25

22

21

24

22

23

21

22

21

23

23

22

20

22

3
25

23

25

21

20

22

21

22

24

22

21

25

24

22

4
25

24

23

24

24

21

23

22

24

22

23

21

22

23

5
25

24

25

23

25

24

23

24

23

21

24

23

25

23

6
25

25

24

24

24

23

25

24

18

22

20

21

22

21

Total

141/
140/
138/
138/
137/
136/
134/
133/
133/
133/
133/
132/

132/

Competition : English Open Sportrap
Date : 14/07/2022 09:00 - 17/07/2022 17:00

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

150
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/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

12= Joshua EE134349 AAA |Senior 23|/ 21| 20| 23| 25 20/ 132/ 150
Bennion Mens

12= Pietro EE102643 AAA |Senior 23/ 21| 23| 20| 22 23| 132/ 150
Mastroeni Mens

16= Chris EE94278 |AAA |Senior 21 21| 21| 22| 22 24| 131/ 150
Biddlecombe Mens

16= Karl Hagan |EE93896 |AAA Senior 21 21, 22| 22| 25 20/ 131/ 150
Mens

18= Christopher |EE101801 AAA Senior 20/ 21 22 23/ 22| 22 130/ 150
Orrin Mens

18= Steve EE19160 AAA |Veteran | 23 21| 18| 22| 23| 23| 130/ 150
Brightwell Mens

20 Jake Moore |EE120309 |AAA Senior 24| 22| 20| 22| 19 22| 129/ 150
Mens

21= Lewis Steed EE109360 AAA |Senior 21 22| 24| 18| 23 20/ 128/ 150
Mens

21= Peter Jarvis |EE83557 |AAA |Veteran 21 22|19 21 23|22 128/ 150
Mens

21= Simon EE19111 |AAA Senior 21 23/ 19 23| 21 21| 128/ 150
Fenner Mens

24= Lee Jackson EE116749 |/AAA |Senior 24| 19| 20| 21| 22 20| 126 / 150
Mens

24= Paul Foster |EE18214 |AAA |Senior 19 20| 22| 22| 23| 20 126/ 150
Mens

24= Peter EE121536 |[AAA Senior 21/ 19, 21| 22| 23 20| 126/ 150
Mayhew Mens

27 Aaron Harvey EE125785 |AAA |Senior 24| 18| 21| 22| 24 16| 125/ 150
Mens

28 Louis EE113633 AAA |Senior 20| 19 17 22 24| 22| 124/ 150
Mondesir Mens

29 Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA |Veteran 22 18| 23 19 25|/ 16 123/ 150
Mens

30 Carson Revell[EEB3083 |AAA |Senior 15 19| 22| 22/ 21| 23/ 122/ 150
Mens

31 Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA |Senior 14 21 16|/ 21 23 24 119/ 150
Mens

32 Paul Owen EE12362 'AAA |Veteran | 20 19 21| 19 18 20| 117/ 150
Mens

33 Matt Bone EE111069 AAA |Senior 20/ 21/ 22| 19| 18 16/ 116 / 150

Mens
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34

35

36

37

37

37

37

Peter Hoy
Andrew
Nixon

John Dyson
Brett Hand
Jack Lovick
Oliver

Gooderham
Steve Clark

EE68540

EE106211

EE7027

EE62554

EE110965

EE122920

EE105239

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Senior
Mens

Veteran

Mens

Veteran

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

17/ 17, 19| 17| 24 18| 112/
19/ 18| 21| 18| 15 20| 111/

34/

0/
0/
0/

0/

150

150

50

150

150

150

150
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

AA
Layout, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25/ 25 25| 25
# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Taylor EE116977 AA Senior 22| 22| 22| 23| 23 24| 136/ 150
Hedgecock Mens
2 Will Fenner EE128120 AA Senior 20 20| 24| 25| 23 24| 136/ 150
Mens
3 Mike EE124451 AA Senior 24 20 24| 21 24| 22 135/ 150
Bartlett Mens
4 Cheryl Hall |EE103805 AA Senior 22 19 22 24 24 23 134/ 150
Ladies
5 Joe Norman EE110200 |AA Senior 22| 18| 24| 20| 24 22| 130/ 150
Mens
6 David EE96459 |AA Senior 20/ 22/ 21 24| 22| 20, 129/ 150
Gooding Mens
7= Jack EE45494 |AA Senior 19| 20| 23/ 23| 21| 22| 128/ 150
Whitehouse Mens
7= Robert EE104974 AA Senior 19| 21| 22/ 22| 20| 24| 128/ 150
Butters Mens
9 William EE138030 AA Junior 21/ 17| 20| 23| 22 23| 126 / 150
Page Mens
10 Adrian EE69348 AA Veteran | 20| 21 18 20 22| 24| 125/ 150
Balham Mens
11 Robert Allen |[EE120278 |AA Senior 20/ 21 20 20 22| 21 124/ 150
Mens
12= David EE105986 AA* |Veteran | 22| 19 23| 19 22| 18 123/ 150
Wincott Mens
12= Mark EE106004 AA Senior 20/ 20/ 22| 19| 21 21| 123/ 150
Cobbold Mens
14 Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 19 20| 22| 21 18| 22 122/ 150
Yeomans Mens
15= Jordan EE133259 AA Senior 18| 20| 22| 20 20| 20| 120/ 150
Sayer Mens
15= Lee Phillips |[EE122464 AA Senior 21,22 19 20 21/ 17 120/ 150
Mens
17= Derren Burn [EE134506 |AA Senior 23/ 20/ 17| 16| 23 19, 118/ 150

Mens
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17=

19=

19=

19=

19=

23

24=

26

27=

29=

29=

31=

31=

33

34

35=

Kevin
Howland
Kallum
Burrell
Peter
Simpson
Philip
Soanes
Thomas
Brown
Georgia
Moule
Harry Seal

Wayne
Gibbard
Alan
Pearson
Graham
Perrin
Pauline
Chapman
Andrew
Stephenson
Cyrus Higgs

Mark Delf

Will
Thatcher
Norman
Smith
Sean
Gamblen
Paul Lovick

Todd Bridge

EE36413

EE139976

EE8574

EE13695

EE115433

EE20297

EE107556

EE55548

EE109092

EE80755

EE111792

EE57916

EE132243

EE132851

EE19567

EE81656

EE115804

EE87112

EE132564

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

19

18

18

12

22

23

19

20

18

20

21

18

21

16

17

21

19

17

16

16

22

20

17

21

23

18

20

16

15

14

17

18

12

20

21

23

21

19

19

18

16

20

22

17

20

20

18

18

16

11

23

19

21

22

16

20

22

19

17

17

17

20

18

19

24

22

21

22

18

22

23

20

20

20

21

18

22

20

22

21

20

19

18

21

21

18

17

17

16

18

21

17

21

19

17

20

14

19

118/
117/
117/
117/
117/
116/
116/
116 /
115/
114/
114/
112/
112/
111/
111/
109 /
38/

0/

0/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

75

150

150
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25/ 25 25| 25
# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nathan EE116118 A Senior 22| 23| 24| 21| 21 22| 133/ 150
Hales Mens
2= Adam EE131815 A Senior 22| 23 23 23/ 20/ 21 132/ 150
Cocker Mens
2= Clive Scase EE122193 A Senior 22 23 23/ 23/ 21, 20 132/ 150
Mens
4= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Senior 22 24 18 23| 24/ 20 131/ 150
Mens
4= Tim Fenner EE25004 A Senior 23|/ 15/ 24| 23| 24 22| 131/ 150
Mens
6= Martin Coe |EE111309 A Senior 21 21 21 25 24/ 18 130/ 150
Mens
6= Tristan EE31104 A Junior 24/ 21 23 18 25 19 130/ 150
Hockey Mens
8= Jake EE122428 A Senior 25/ 20 21 22 22 19 129/ 150
Bowling Mens
8= Jonathan EE114967 A Senior 19 19| 22| 22| 24| 23 129/ 150
Balls Mens
8= Lee EE131495 A Senior 22/ 19| 24| 21| 20 23| 129/ 150
Sallabanks Mens
8= Tom Webb |EE143751 A Senior 16 22| 24| 24 22| 21 129/ 150
Mens
12 Martin EE128040 A Senior 21 18| 21| 22| 24 22| 128/ 150
Butcher Mens
13 Dave EE108685 A Senior 21 20/ 21| 23| 18 24| 127 / 150
Hughes Mens
14= Christopher EE108001 A Veteran | 22| 18 22| 20 21| 21 124/ 150
Willis Mens
14= Daniel King |EE135536 A Junior 21 21 18/ 22| 21 21| 124/ 150
Mens
14= Jack EE127824 A Senior 18 21| 22 18 21| 24 124/ 150
Tromans Mens
14= Kristian EE136200 A Senior 20 19| 23| 23| 19 20| 124/ 150
Dickinson Mens
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14=

20

21=

24

25=

25=

25=

25=

25=

25=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

Lee Fisher

Richard
Baker
Andrew
Jude
Michael
Hermitage
Robert
Humphreys
Stephen
Armstrong
Russell
Freeman
Brian
Jackson
David
Devine
David
Lidbetter
Edward
Chumbley
Geoffrey
Burton
Ross
Holmes
Steven
Cseh
Andy Burton

Darcy
McBride
John Webb

Karl Patten

Robert
Kingston
Stephen
Hall

EE133926

EE108393

EE99947

EE110030

EE19302

EE73163

EE144041

EE27861

EE89375

EE131705

EE81805

EE116400

EE132398

EE82796

EE134143

EE136316

EE101593

EE131970

EE135960

EE122211

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

20

18

19

21

21

21

19

13

20

21

22

21

21

20

17

15

18

15

18

20

21

20

23

18

23

18

20

21

18

18

21

18

20

16

21

24

21

19

23

19

20

21

15

18

18

20

22

22

19

21

18

22

22

22

19

20

23

17

17

21

22

22

22

19

24

21

20

20

19

18

16

21

19

22

18

23

20

21

21

18

19

22

22

23

19

24

23

25

24

21

23

20

20

22

22

16

16

24

23

21

22

21

22

23

17

18

17

19

20

21

20

18

18

18

22

21

21

23

17

20

124 /
124 /
123/
122/
122/
122/
121/
120/
120/
120/
120/
120/
120/
120/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/

119/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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38

38

38

38

38

38

38

45

45

45

45

45

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

Ben Walker

Clint
Brumbley
Eric
Chapman
Gary
Downes
Kevin
Norfolk
Mark French

Paul
Burrows
Craig
Boddice
Jack
Satwick
James
Wood
Laurence
Greenleaf
Richard
Potts
Nadine
Gilder
Alan Coy

Archy
Stannard
James
Mcguire
Matthew
Grimble
Paul Dobson

Peter
Hamlin
Sean
Hopper

EE133625

EE123331

EE1743

EE113117

EE113412

EE136681

EE125607

EE2145

EE139088

EE117533

EE110246

EE130160

EE112108

EE3327

EE132396

EE129598

EE111701

EE116798

EE138613

EE126277

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

20

19

18

18

22

21

20

19

19

21

22

20

17

21

15

15

19

21

16

19

22

21

17

17

19

17

17

18

20

18

20

18

20

20

23

22

19

18

20

16

18

20

21

23

18

19

21

18

20

19

20

20

21

17

17

21

21

18

21

22

16

19

21

19

20

21

21

18

20

18

17

19

19

18

21

20

19

21

21

20

20

23

22

22

18

23

20

23

21

20

21

21

20

23

22

19

20

20

20

19

22

16

19

19

21

17

19

21

17

21

17

19

19

17

18

19

18

18

18

20

118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/

116/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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51= Shane
Johnston
59= Ian
Matthews
59= Stuart
Haywood
61= Barney
Eastman
61= Henry
Lungley
61= John
Orchard
64= Andy
Walker
64= Callum
Jarvis
64= Ian
Lockwood
64= Jonathan
Buckenham
68= Chris Sayer
68= Martin
Easterman
68= Perry
Callow
68= Steven
Willis
68= Thomas
Massey
73= Andrew
Jones
73= Carl
Hopkins
73= Mark Hurrell
76= Andrew
Vine
76= Gavin White

EE107280

EE118823

EE81985

EE131130

EE134111

EE120373

EE110501

EE140943

EE141087

EE67482

EE105961

EE142627

EE136220

EE116603

EE123884

EE50331

EE122384

EE129290

EE71890

EE131677

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

22

20

21

21

18

21

18

21

16

18

14

21

16

16

15

19

20

19

17

16

22

19

17

19

15

20

17

17

20

16

20

16

18

18

17

16

16

18

19

13

21

21

16

20

22

16

21

17

19

20

22

17

21

19

20

21

19

22

21

21

19

19

20

19

19

20

19

20

23

21

21

21

17

19

21

20

16

19

15

19

17

21

22

17

19

20

19

21

18

21

14

19

21

19

20

17

21

20

18

20

15

15

19

18

21

17

19

17

17

17

21

18

19

21

19

18

19

13

20

21

116/
115/
115/
114/
114/
114/
113/
113/
113/
113/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
111/
111/
111/
110/

110/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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76

76

80

80

82

82

84

84

84

84

88

88

90

91

92

92

94

95

96

97

Leslie Jay

Peter
Williams
David
Grayson
Paul Finney

Barry Mann

Lee
Thompson
Alex Higgs

Darren
Watkinson
James
White
Nigel Gilder

Francis
Alexander
Tom Cooper

Mark
Hudson
Stephanie
Meachen
Anthony
Jennings
David
Sheldrake
Chris Bloss

Paul
Romaine

EE24702

EE129231

EE119964

EE129151

EE123527

EE107575

EE125603

EE127060

EE129298

EE74086

EE102033

EE137386

EE129268

EE131966

EE118229

EE119244

EE126565

EE1001

Jeffrey Bone EE111068

Richard
Deakin

EE131612

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

18

18

16

20

17

14

14

15

19

16

16

15

16

17

15

15

14

16

11

16

20

19

15

13

17

15

15

18

17

22

18

16

14

16

15

14

13

14

12

17

16

20

21

20

18

19

21

23

19

16

11

19

22

16

16

17

15

19

20

18

20

14

16

18

21

20

23

13

18

15

22

17

16

20

19

16

19

19

20

16

19

22

21

20

20

19

18

18

18

22

21

20

19

16

18

19

20

14

14

13

17

17

20

18

15

21

16

20

16

16

18

19

17

17

18

20

18

15

16

12

110/
110/
109/
109/
108 /
108/
107/
107/
107/
107/
106/
106/
104/
102/
101/
101/
99/
97/
93/

92/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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98

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

Rebecca EE125344
Brown

Charles EE21256
Milne

Danny EE49267
Smith

Derek EE134541
Beales

James Hand EE62555
Kevin EE132076
Warner

Lee Knight |EE128948
Paul Poulter |[EE120868
Sam Beales EE134540

Wayne Cook EE141461

Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

16 10 10 12 18 17 83/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25/ 25 25| 25
# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Nathan EE133113 B Senior 21 24| 23| 21| 20 22| 131/ 150
Riggey Mens
2 Paul EE67907 |B* Senior 19| 23| 21| 22| 24| 22| 131/ 150
Simpson Mens
3 John Porter EE135399 B Colt 20| 18] 24| 20| 23 23| 128/ 150
Mens
4= Philip Rust |EE118348 B Senior 18| 21| 24/ 18 20| 20| 121/ 150
Mens
4= Stuart Earl [EE71507 |B Senior 21/ 21/ 19/ 20| 19 21| 121/ 150
Mens
6= Mr AR EE64712 B Veteran | 18 20/ 20 23| 22/ 17, 120/ 150
Hawkins Mens
6= Adam Pierre |[EE141438 |B Senior 2117 19 22 19 22 120/ 150
Mens
6= Tony EE132857 B Senior 22 18 16/ 19 23/ 22 120/ 150
Johnson Mens
9= Daniel EE139837 B Senior 200 22/ 17| 20| 20 20/ 119/ 150
Porter Mens
9= Edward EE104712 B* Senior 19 19| 21 22 20|/ 18 119/ 150
Murrell Mens
11= Harry Jude |EE146577 B Junior 23| 20| 15/ 22| 20 18| 118/ 150
Mens
11= Mark Lyes |EE131025 B Senior 20 18/ 22| 21| 18 19/ 118/ 150
Mens
13= Jasper EE138654 B Junior 17 18| 21 21, 22|18 117/ 150
Pearce Mens
13= Joshua EE141988 B Senior 17 18| 20 21, 20| 21 117/ 150
Millar Mens
13= Justin EE64553 |B Senior 15/ 22| 22/ 18 19| 21| 117 / 150
Clayton Mens
13= Wayne EE139534 B* Senior 17 22| 21 15 21| 21 117/ 150
Parker Mens
17= Dean Porter EE127428 B Senior 18 19| 18 22 19| 20 116/ 150

Mens
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17

19

19

19

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

29

29

29

29

29

29

35

35

35

Kevin Reeve EE132619

Andrew
Heron
Christopher
Smith
Sean
Crutchfield
Lauren
Goodman
Andy
Watson
Anthony
Cross

EE127810

EE90575

EE132588

EE135148

EE142260

EE138556

Jack Bradley EE141063

Jennie
Cartwright
John
Mitchell
Stephen
Harrup
David
Pointer
Joe Heast

Peter Smith
Steve Davis

Tanya
Faulds
Tony
Watson
Gary
Tromans
Gary
Tugwell

Ian Gander

EE121940

EE5000

EE125734

EE30268

EE118845

EE6898

EE124849

EE1436

EE65482

EE127823

EE137141

EE108297

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

20

17

18

21

21

19

16

16

18

18

22

16

19

20

19

19

21

15

18

19

21

21

19

17

18

19

21

18

19

19

18

17

17

18

20

16

15

18

18

19

18

15

21

19

14

19

20

21

18

21

15

21

20

17

16

16

16

20

20

17

20

21

16

19

19

20

17

19

21

17

19

19

16

17

18

22

20

19

18

17

19

23

23

21

20

16

20

22

17

19

19

19

21

21

20

21

19

21

17

20

18

18

18

18

22

20

19

17

20

19

20

20

19

19

19

18

21

18

20

19

116 /
115/
115/
115/
114/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
111/
111/

111/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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35=

39=

39=

39=

39=

39=

44=

44=

44=

44=

49=

49=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

Michael
Murphy
Daniel Frost

Guy Watson
Keith Evans
Ron Salmon
Tim Shayle

Greg
Holmes
Luke Russell

Michael
Durling
Michael
Wright
Stephen
Francis
Chloe Applin

Jeremy
Bland

Alan
Pearson
Catherine
Smalley
Colin Fowler

Henry
Robertson
James
Bishop
Josh Lee

Robert
Dawson

EE136604

EE137925

EE88677

EE107631

EE54611

EE129456

EE141272

EE135869

EE48951

EE96304

EE95598

EE134133

EE96363

EE140249

EE141352

EE18477

EE139867

EE31343

EE141760

EE124977

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens

19

17

16

17

18

15

16

20

21

16

22

20

18

13

17

15

21

14

16

16

17

20

20

22

16

15

18

19

18

15

16

17

21

18

15

14

15

19

17

18

18

17

17

17

21

20

20

18

18

18

15

20

17

21

16

16

17

16

22

17

23

20

19

19

18

23

18

18

19

20

16

17

16

15

19

21

19

18

20

19

15

21

18

16

18

17

17

17

17

18

17

17

17

22

22

21

17

18

14

22

19

15

20

19

19

20

20

17

16

22

23

17

19

18

18

20

18

22

18

15

111/
110/
110/
110/
110/
110/
109 /
109 /
109/
109/
109 /
108 /
108 /
107 /
107 /
107 /
107 /
107 /
107 /

107/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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51

59

60

60

60

63

63

65

66

66

66

66

66

66

72

73

73

75

75

77

Simon Bubb

Andrew
Cutter
John Glover

Laurie
Cookson
Tina
Henshaw
Jon
Hedgecock
Stephen
Blackburn
Lee Coe

Daniel
Meggison
Darren
Coham
James
Houlder
Liz Salmon

Michael
Page
Peter Skillen

Roy Clayton

Christine
Atkinson
Mario
D'angelo
Kevin
Skinner
Paul Moore

Dogan
Hassan

EE134681

EE131471

EE102313

EE117253

EE138867

EE116978

EE128160

EE140553

EE138207

EE139500

EE138593

EE121291

EE122682

EE139783

EE22272

EE118762

EE109956

EE122065

EE144315

EE130903

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

17

18

14

18

16

11

21

15

13

18

15

17

16

17

14

16

13

13

16

14

17

16

16

20

17

17

17

16

18

16

13

18

13

14

14

17

15

13

14

15

20

18

18

14

16

19

19

20

15

14

17

18

15

17

18

14

16

19

15

17

19

15

20

19

16

18

17

12

17

18

21

15

20

16

19

19

16

19

19

15

18

20

18

21

21

20

15

21

22

19

18

16

19

18

17

19

20

17

17

15

16

19

19

13

19

19

15

19

17

17

18

18

19

20

19

15

20

16

16

20

107 /
106 /
105/
105/
105/
104 /
104/
103/
102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
101/
100 /
100 /
97/
97/

96 /

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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77

79

79

79

82

82

84

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Rachel
Tweddell
Brian
Dunbavin
Sean Fox

Tim Butcher
Gary Symes
Paul Snell

Melvyn
Stephenson
Bradley
Wyatt

Keith
Harvey
Neil
Bilverstone
Nigel Smith

Oliver
Wardman
Rob
Johnson
Rory
Denison

EE140165

EE84275

EE129597

EE37161

EE121290

EE127744

EE57915

EE139934

EE123653

EE43910

EE19260

EE140001

EE136489

EE100029

Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

19

13

20

14

17

12

15

15

17

14

17

15

13

14

13

14

19

17

12

11

17

16

16

11

18

16

16

21

15

19

15

15

17

18

19

17

16

16

11

15

17

96 /
95/
95/
95/
92/
92/
87/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1 2| 3/ 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25 25 25| 25| 25

# T/0 IName CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Samuel Coe EE144357 |C Colt 19|/ 19| 21| 23| 21| 17| 120/ 150
2 Jason Housby EE145209 |C I\S/ls:i?)r 19| 17| 22| 20| 21| 20| 119/ 150
3 Adrian Cook EE4730 c* \I\;leetnesran 20/ 20| 16/ 22| 20| 20| 118/ 150
4 Paul Thomas EE141375 C I\S/l'::.arrllis(’)r 21 22| 17|18 18/ 21| 117/ 150
5 Gavin Collinson |[EE139015 |C I\S/leer?if')r 17/ 19| 21| 20| 21| 18| 116/ 150
6 Shaun Smith EE137255 |C* I\S/lsr?i?)r 16| 18/ 20| 20| 21| 18| 113/ 150
7 Anthony Hoskins [EE89013 |C I\S/leer:]ii)r 15/ 19 16/ 21 20| 21| 112/ 150
8= David Nash EE139323 C* I\S/ls:l]isc’)r 20/ 18|/ 17/ 17 20/, 19 111/ 150
8= Kyle Dunlop NI154MM C* gl:rr:if;r 17| 22| 17| 20| 18| 17| 111/ 150
10 Ruben Calton EE136475 |C 2:4325 18/ 19 16| 18| 20| 18| 109/ 150
11= Charlie Faulds EE139593 |C I\C/lcflzs 16| 20 16| 16| 20| 20| 108 / 150
11= Glenn Wilson EE134099 C I\S/léar?isor 15/ 17,17 20 17| 22| 108 / 150
11= Kevin Crawley EE53675 |C* \I\//l:tnesran 14/ 19| 18| 17| 22| 18| 108/ 150
14 Lee Taylor EE145187 |C I\S/leer?ii)r 17| 18| 15| 17| 22| 18| 107 / 150
15= Brian Davies EE104511 C* 2;:Zr 18 15/ 18 17 19| 19| 106/ 150
15= Lee Wainwright |EE136505 |C* I\S/leer:]isor 18| 16 15| 18| 19| 20| 106 / 150
15= Robert Silvain EE146211 C* I\S/lt-:(?rrllisor 9 19 21 19 18 20 106/ 150

Mens
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18

19

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

32

32

32

32

32

37

Philip Gerrans
Daniel Enoiu
Carl Sobkowiak
Janet Galland
Karl Burnage
Paul Clemence
Tom Hayler
Christopher Holt
Connor Hodson
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Ray Janes
Steve Smith
Adrian Last
Dylan Laing
Daren Parsons
Darren Palmer
Leslie Christy
Maximus Allen
Reece Ashby

Aaron Christie

EE141433

EE139789

EE138705

EE118452

EE114307

EE96118

EE140665

EE113050

EE143574

EE107403

EE88843

EE100754

EE87651

EE143815

EE47836

EE141828

EE122662

EE142793

EE140385

EE144995

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens

16

17

18

13

17

15

17

17

18

15

12

11

14

18

17

12

16

14

17

11

14

17

16

21

17

14

16

15

18

19

13

12

18

16

18

20

15

16

18

18

20

16

18

19

15

17

17

15

16

15

17

19

18

16

15

19

16

18

16

18

19

16

17

16

16

20

15

15

16

19

21

19

16

15

19

14

15

21

13

18

17

21

18

19

17

21

22

22

17

15

19

20

15

22

16

15

18

16

19

17

19

17

16

15

21

16

16

18

17

19

20

21

20

14

15

20

20

15

17

17

105/
104 /
103/
103/
103/
103/
103/
102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
101/
101/
100/
100/
100/
100/
100/

99/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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39

40=

40=

42

43=

43=

46

47=

47=

50=

50=

50=

50=

54=

54=

54=

54=

Stephen Page
Russell Coo
Brian Richardson
Martin Faint
Simon Glister
Benjamin
Woodham
Bradley Turner
Jim Grant
Jason Niles
Clive Steadman
Eddie Lockwood
Maverick
Sherman
Andrew Seirlis
Matthew Shayle
Sian Hoskins
Stuart Tolley
Gregory Dadd
Heather Pointer

James Askew

Martin Wall

EE129680

EE116099

EE126807

EE134001

EE136893

EE140150

EE140186

EE90057

EE140897

EE138523

EE142669

EE143387

EE141074

EE126098

EE135698

EE119131

EE38856

EE129362

EE138989

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

19

14

17

14

15

16

17

17

13

16

15

14

15

12

10

16

15

10

19

14

14

18

15

14

16

12

14

18

17

13

14

11

15

14

12

18

13

18

17

18

17

17

15

14

16

15

18

21

14

20

15

14

11

17

15

13

14

14

16

16

15

14

11

17

15

18

15

12

17

16

17

16

14

17

17

14

11

17

17

20

17

21

19

18

15

17

15

17

12

18

18

19

20

14

20

17

17

14

11

16

17

13

21

16

16

16

19

15

16

19

12

17

16

17

16

12

20

17

99/
98 /
97/
97/
96 /
95/
95/
95/
94 /
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90/
90/
90/

90/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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54

54

54

61

61

61

61

65

65

65

68

68

68

68

68

73

73

75

75

77

Ray Fenton
Robert Francis
Tony Rhodes-
German

Darren Daunt
Graham Mitchell
Joanne Atherton
Robert Scotford-
Smith

David Dearing
Ellie Jones
Jamie Goddard
Ashley Morrison
Chris Bone
Josef Large
Shaun Kingston-
miles

Simon White
Chloe Yaxley
Francina
Mattinson

Ruth Markham

Simon Tynan

Benjamin
Blackaby

EE65945

EE90499

EE146259

EE116885

EE73130

EE106670

EE146089

EE128469

EE146104

EE142399

EE145993

EE126141

EE128596

EE146000

EE142422

EE145259

EE121693

EE117277

EE120688

EE132361

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

12

15

11

11

14

10

12

16

12

13

13

12

13

13

10

13

15

18

12

19

15

15

17

15

17

12

16

15

13

11

14

10

15

12

17

13

12

18

17

13

16

15

13

14

14

15

11

17

15

18

17

16

11

11

13

14

16

16

13

15

15

14

15

15

15

14

15

14

14

11

14

10

18

11

14

17

10

14

15

13

20

15

20

16

16

17

13

14

21

10

15

17

20

18

14

14

16

16

19

19

16

16

15

14

20

14

19

15

13

20

17

17

15

14

15

17

90/
90/
90/
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
86/
86/
86/
86/
86/
85/
85/
84/
84/

83/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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77=

80

81=

81=

84=

84=

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93=

93=

93=

Emily Chumbley EE141843
Stephen Downing EE140776
Michael Hart EE138920
Charlotte Patten |EE134708
Craig Manning EE144363
Wayne Gee EE143448
Briston Spencer |EE146084
John Wainwright |EE145635
Marcus EE126264

Whitehouse
Stephen Howlett EE139251

Pete Watson EE143688
Christopher EE129373
Newman

John Eagleson EE104205
Michael Page EE146238
Roy Elbourn EE144332
Edward EE128930
O’Donoghue

Katie Bishop EE134179
Neil Peppiatt EE112867

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C

C

C

Colt
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

12

13

12

14

12

16

14

14

10

11

10

13

16

12

12

11

10

12

12

12

10

10

16

12

14

13

10

14

15

14

14

12

13

11

14

10

15

14

11

10

11

13

10

11

10

12

11

13

18

15

14

15

15

12

15

14

14

11

14

15

15

17

12

11

13

17

12

13

11

12

16

10

83/
83/
78 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74 /
74 /
73/
72/
68/
65/
64 /
51/
36/
0/
0/

0/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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Name
Alistair
Kerner
Charles
Worby
Daniel
Hall
Daniel
Rimmer
Darren
Yaxley

CPSA
EE137485

EE98583

EE145812

EE145903

EE132451

Layout
Class |Cat
V[® Senior
Mens
ucC Veteran
Mens
uC Senior
Mens
V@ Senior
Mens
V[® Senior
Mens

2 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25/ 25 25 25| 25/ 25

Total

0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

150

150

150

150

150

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25 25| 25
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John EE135399 B Colt 20 18| 24| 20| 23 23| 128/ 150
Porter Mens
2 Samuel EE144357 C Colt 19 19| 21 23/ 21|17 120/ 150
Coe Mens
3 Barney EE131130 A Colt 21 19, 20 19|17 18 114/ 150
Eastman Mens
4 Ruben EE136475 C Colt 18/ 19/ 16 18 20| 18 109/ 150
Calton Mens
5 Charlie EE139593 C Colt 16 20|/ 16/ 16 20|/ 20 108/ 150
Faulds Mens
6 Josh Lee |EE141760 B Colt 16 17| 22| 20 14| 18 107/ 150
Mens
7 Maximus |EE142793 C Colt 14| 16/ 18 21 16| 15 100/ 150
Allen Mens
8 Aaron EE144995 C* Colt 11 18/ 18 18 17/ 17/ 99/ 150
Christie Mens
9 Eddie EE142669 C Colt 16 17/ 14/ 17 12/ 16/ 92/ 150
Lockwood Mens
10 Emily EE141843 C* Colt 12 13/ 16| 14/ 13/ 15 83/ 150

Chumbley Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25/ 25 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tristan EE31104 |A Junior 24| 21/ 23/ 18 25 19 130/ 150
Hockey Mens
2 William EE138030 AA Junior 2117 20 23| 22| 23 126/ 150
Page Mens
3 Daniel EE135536 A Junior 21 21 18 22| 21| 21 124/ 150
King Mens
4= Darcy EE136316 A Junior 15| 24| 20 23| 16| 21| 119/ 150
McBride Mens
4= Robert EE135960 A Junior 18 23/ 17 21 23/ 17 119/ 150
Kingston Mens
6 Harry Jude EE146577 B Junior 23| 20| 15/ 22| 20 18| 118/ 150
Mens
7= Jasper EE138654 B Junior 17| 18| 21 21| 22| 18 117 / 150
Pearce Mens
7= Kallum EE139976 AA Junior 18| 16| 21/ 19| 22| 21| 117/ 150
Burrell Mens
9 Archy EE132396 A Junior 15 23/ 17 21 22|/ 18 116/ 150
Stannard Mens
10 Henry EE134111 A Junior 18 15|/ 22 19 19| 21 114/ 150
Lungley Mens
11 Luke EE135869 B Junior 20/ 19 18 18|17 17 109/ 150
Russell Mens
12 Chloe EE134133 B Junior 20017 20 17,17 17 108/ 150
Applin Ladies
13 Henry EE139867 B* Junior 21/ 15/ 17/ 19 17 18 107/ 150
Robertson Mens
14 Connor EE143574 |C Junior 18 18|/ 16 16 17/ 17 102/ 150
Hodson Mens
15 Jamie EE142399 C Junior 12| 16| 15 14| 17| 14| 88/ 150
Goddard Mens
16 Chloe EE145259 C* Junior 10| 15/ 16 10 17| 17| 85/ 150
Yaxley Ladies
17 Sam EE134540 A Junior 0/ 150

Beales Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1 2| 3/ 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25 25 25| 25| 25
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Senior | 22| 19| 22| 24| 24| 23| 134/ 150
Ladies
2 Charlotte |EE98398 |AAA* Senior 23/ 21 24| 24| 23 18 133/ 150
Hollands Ladies
3 Georgia EE20297 |AA Senior | 23|17/ 19 20 20|17, 116/ 150
Moule Ladies
4 Nadine EE112108 A Senior 17 20 21| 19| 20 19 116/ 150
Gilder Ladies
5= Lauren EE135148 B Senior | 21| 18| 14/ 19 20| 22| 114/ 150
Goodman Ladies
5= Pauline EE111792 AA Senior |21 16, 17|17 22/ 21| 114/ 150
Chapman Ladies
7 Jennie EE121940 B Senior 18 19 18| 21|17 20 113/ 150
Cartwright Ladies
8 Tanya EE1436 B Senior 19 16 16| 22| 21| 18 112/ 150
Faulds Ladies
9 Chloe EE134133 |B Junior 20/ 17/ 20|17 17 17 108/ 150
Applin Ladies
10 Catherine |EE141352 |B Senior 17 15| 16 19| 22 18| 107/ 150
Smalley Ladies
11 Tina EE138867 |B Senior 16 17 16| 16| 21| 19 105/ 150
Henshaw Ladies
12 Janet EE118452 |C Veteran | 13 21| 19 16 19 15| 103/ 150
Galland Ladies
13= Liz Salmon EE121291 B Senior 17 18| 18 15 16 18| 102/ 150
Ladies
13= Stephanie EE131966 A Senior 17 16| 16 20 16 17| 102/ 150
Meachen Ladies
15 Christine |EE118762 B Senior 16/ 17| 14 19 19 15 100/ 150
Atkinson Ladies
16 Rachel EE140165 B Senior 10 15 14|/ 17|/ 21 19 96/ 150
Tweddell Ladies
17 Sian EE126098 C Senior 15 15|/ 11 14| 20 16/ 91/ 150

Hoskins Ladies
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18

19

20

21

21

23

24

24

26

27

Heather
Pointer
Joanne
Atherton
Ellie Jones

Chloe
Yaxley
Francina
Mattinson
Ruth
Markham
Emily
Chumbley
Rebecca
Brown
Charlotte
Patten
Katie
Bishop

EE38856 |C

EE106670 |C

EE146104 C*

EE145259 C*

EE121693 C

EE117277 |C*

EE141843 C*

EE125344 A

EE134708 |C

EE134179 |C

Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

16

14

16

10

13

12

16

14

18

17

12

15

12

17

13

10

13

13

16

11

11

16

10

14

14

14

15

10

18

11

14

12

14

17

15

16

17

20

18

13

18

14

12

16

20

17

15

14

15

17

11

90/
89/
88/
85/
85/
84/
83/
83/
76 /

0/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout, 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25 25 25| 25

# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 James Attwood EE107759 AAA Senior 23| 22| 23| 24| 24 25 141/ 150
Mens

2 Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior 22 21| 25/ 23| 25 24| 140/ 150
Mens

3 Henry Collins EE120798 AAA Senior 22| 24 21| 24 23/ 24 138/ 150
Mens

4 Chris EE96439 |AAA Senior 23/ 22 20| 24 25 24 138/ 150

Childerhouse Mens

5 Mark Goddard EE52842 AAA Senior 24| 23| 22| 21| 24 23| 137/ 150
Mens

6 Taylor Hedgecock EE116977 AA Senior | 22| 22| 22| 23| 23| 24| 136/ 150
Mens

7 Will Fenner EE128120 AA Senior 20| 20| 24| 25| 23 24| 136/ 150
Mens

8 John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior 23/ 21, 21| 23| 23 25/ 136/ 150
Mens

9 Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 24| 20| 24| 21| 24 22| 135/ 150
Mens

10 Richard King EE24962 AAA Senior 20 22| 22| 22| 24 24| 134/ 150
Mens

11= James Bradley- EE127052 |[AAA Senior 23| 23/ 22 22 21| 22| 133/ 150

Day Mens

11= Nathan Hales EE116118 |A Senior 22| 23 24 21 21| 22| 133/ 150
Mens

11= Nathan Skinner |EE118830 AAA |Senior 22| 23| 21| 23| 24 20/ 133/ 150
Mens

11= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA Senior 21/ 22| 25/ 21| 23 21| 133/ 150
Mens

15= Adam Cocker EE131815 A Senior 22| 23 23| 23/ 20/ 21 132/ 150
Mens

15= Clive Scase EE122193 A Senior 22| 23 23| 23/ 21 20 132/ 150
Mens

15= James Pile EE108590 AAA Senior 19 20| 24| 22 25| 22 132/ 150

Mens
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15=

15=

15=

21

22

23=

23=

23=

23=

27=

27=

27=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

Joakim Smith
Joshua Bennion
Pietro Mastroeni
Nathan Riggey
Paul Simpson
Chris
Biddlecombe
Jaymie Sole
Karl Hagan

Tim Fenner
Christopher Orrin
Joe Norman
Martin Coe
Steve Brightwell
Tristan Hockey
David Gooding
Jake Bowling
Jake Moore
Jonathan Balls
Lee Sallabanks

Tom Webb

EE45277

EE134349

EE102643

EE133113

EE67907

EE94278

EE127262

EE93896

EE25004

EE101801

EE110200

EE111309

EE19160

EE31104

EE96459

EE122428

EE120309

EE114967

EE131495

EE143751

AAA

AAA

AAA

B*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

A

AA

A

AAA

A

A

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

21

23

23

21

19

21

22

21

23

20

22

21

23

24

20

25

24

19

22

16

22

21

21

24

23

21

24

21

15

21

18

21

21

21

22

20

22

19

19

22

22

20

23

23

21

21

18

22

24

22

24

21

18

23

21

21

20

22

24

24

23

23

20

21

22

22

23

22

23

23

20

25

22

18

24

22

22

22

21

24

23

25

22

20

24

22

24

25

24

22

24

24

23

25

22

22

19

24

20

22

21

20

23

22

22

24

20

20

22

22

22

18

23

19

20

19

22

23

23

21

132/
132/
132/
131/
131/
131/
131/
131/
131/
130/
130/
130/
130/
130/
129/
129/
129/
129/
129/

129/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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>
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
38= Jack Whitehouse |EE45494 |AA Senior | 19| 20| 23| 23| 21 22| 128/ 150
38= John Porter EE135399 B I\Cflgllic]S 20| 18| 24 20| 23| 23| 128/ 150
38= Lewis Steed EE109360 AAA l\S4:r?isé)r 21 22| 24 18| 23| 20| 128 / 150
38= Martin Butcher EE128040 A I\S/I:r?if‘)r 21 18| 21| 22| 24| 22| 128 / 150
38= Peter Jarvis EE83557 |AAA \l\;leetr;an 21| 22| 19| 21| 23| 22| 128 / 150
38= Robert Butters EE104974 AA I\S/f:\]isor 19/ 21| 22| 22| 20| 24| 128 / 150
38= Simon Fenner EE19111 AAA gs:iir 21 23| 19 23| 21 21| 128/ 150
45 Dave Hughes EE108685 A I\S/I(:_ar?isor 21| 20| 21| 23| 18| 24| 127 / 150
46= Lee Jackson EE116749 AAA 2;:Zr 24/ 19 20| 21| 22| 20| 126/ 150
46= Paul Foster EE18214 |AAA I\Sfleerrl]if)r 19/ 20| 22| 22| 23| 20| 126/ 150
46= Peter Mayhew EE121536 AAA I\S/|:|:]isor 21 19| 21| 22| 23| 20| 126 / 150
46= William Page EE138030 AA glluir;cs)r 21 17| 20| 23| 22| 23| 126 / 150
50= Aaron Harvey EE125785 AAA 2;:Zr 24| 18| 21| 22| 24| 16| 125/ 150
50= Adrian Balham EE69348 |AA \h;:tgsr'an 20| 21| 18| 20| 22| 24| 125/ 150
52= Christopher Willis EE108001 A \l\;:tnesran 22| 18| 22| 20| 21| 21| 124/ 150
52= Daniel King EE135536 A glluir;zr 21 21| 18| 22| 21| 21| 124/ 150
52= Jack Tromans EE127824 |A 2;:Zr 18 21| 22 18 21| 24 124/ 150
52= Kristian Dickinson EE136200 (A ggzir 20 19| 23| 23| 19 20| 124/ 150
52= Lee Fisher EE133926 A l\S/l::if)r 20| 21| 20| 22| 19 22| 124/ 150
52= Louis Mondesir  |[EE113633 AAA l\S/l::iir 20| 19| 17| 22| 24| 22| 124/ 150

Mens
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52=

52=

60=

60=

60=

60=

64=

64=

64=

64=

64=

69=

69=

72=

72=

72=

72=

72=

Richard Baker
Robert Allen
Andrew Jude
David Wincott
Mark Bowes
Mark Cobbold
Carson Revell
Michael
Hermitage
Robert
Humphreys
Stephen
Armstrong
Tristan Yeomans
Philip Rust
Russell Freeman
Stuart Earl

Mr AR Hawkins
Adam Pierre
Brian Jackson

David Devine

David Lidbetter

EE108393

EE120278

EE99947

EE105986

EE109720

EE106004

EE83083

EE110030

EE19302

EE73163

EE114638

EE118348

EE144041

EE71507

EE64712

EE141438

EE27861

EE89375

EE131705

Edward Chumbley EE81805

AA

AA*

AAA

AA

AAA

A*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

18

20

19

22

22

20

15

21

21

21

19

18

19

21

18

21

13

20

21

22

20

21

23

19

18

20

19

18

23

18

20

21

20

21

20

17

21

18

18

21

21

20

15

23

23

22

22

18

18

20

22

24

22

19

20

19

22

19

21

18

22

20

22

19

19

19

22

19

24

21

21

18

20

20

23

22

20

19

18

16

22

22

22

22

25

21

21

23

19

24

18

20

23

19

22

19

25

24

21

23

21

21

22

18

16

21

23

23

17

18

22

20

17

21

17

22

19

20

21

20

124 /
124 /
123/
123/
123/
123/
122/
122/
122/
122/
122/
121/
121/
121/
120/
120/
120/
120/
120/

120/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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72= Geoffrey Burton
72= Jordan Sayer
72= Lee Phillips
72= Ross Holmes
72= Samuel Coe
72= Steven Csehi
72= Tony Johnson
85= Andy Burton
85= Dan Bishop
85= Daniel Porter
85= Darcy McBride
85= Edward Murrell
85= Jason Housby
85= John Webb

85= Karl Patten
85= Robert Kingston
85= Stephen Hall
95= Adrian Cook
95= Ben Walker
95= Clint Brumbley

EE116400

EE133259

EE122464

EE132398

EE144357

EE82796

EE132857

EE134143

EE83702

EE139837

EE136316

EE104712

EE145209

EE101593

EE131970

EE135960

EE122211

EE4730

EE133625

EE123331

A

AA

AA

B*

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

21

18

21

21

19

20

22

17

14

20

15

19

19

18

15

18

20

20

20

19

18

20

22

20

19

16

18

21

21

22

24

19

17

21

19

23

19

20

22

21

22

22

19

22

21

22

16

19

16

17

20

21

22

23

17

17

21

16

18

20

21

20

20

19

23

22

19

18

21

20

23

22

20

20

21

21

18

22

16

19

20

20

21

20

21

22

23

22

23

20

16

20

21

16

24

23

21

20

20

23

18

20

17

18

17

18

22

22

24

20

21

18

20

21

23

17

20

20

22

16

120/
120/
120/
120/
120/
120/
120/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/
119/
118/
118/

118/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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95=

95=

95=

95=

95=

95=

95=

95=

95=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

Derren Burn
Eric Chapman
Gary Downes
Harry Jude
Kevin Howland
Kevin Norfolk
Mark French
Mark Lyes
Paul Burrows
Craig Boddice
Jack Satwick
James Wood
Jasper Pearce
Joshua Millar
Justin Clayton
Kallum Burrell
Laurence
Greenleaf
Paul Owen

Paul Thomas

Peter Simpson

EE134506

EE1743

EE113117

EE146577

EE36413

EE113412

EE136681

EE131025

EE125607

EE2145

EE139088

EE117533

EE138654

EE141988

EE64553

EE139976

EE110246

EE12362

EE141375

EE8574

AA

AA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

23

18

18

23

19

22

21

20

20

19

19

21

17

17

15

18

22

20

21

18

20

17

17

20

17

19

17

18

17

18

20

18

18

18

22

16

20

19

22

16

17

21

23

15

20

18

19

22

21

18

20

19

21

20

22

21

20

21

17

23

16

21

19

22

23

20

21

21

21

18

20

18

21

21

18

19

17

19

18

21

23

22

22

20

21

18

23

18

20

23

21

20

22

20

19

22

21

18

18

18

19

19

19

18

18

21

17

19

19

21

17

21

18

21

21

21

17

20

21

21

118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
118/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/
117/

117/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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107=

107=

107=

107=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

136=

136=

Philip Soanes
Richard Potts
Thomas Brown
Wayne Parker
Alan Coy

Archy Stannard
Dean Porter
Gavin Collinson
Harry Seal
James Mcguire
Kevin Reeve
Matt Bone
Matthew Grimble
Paul Dobson
Peter Hamlin
Sean Hopper
Shane Johnston
Wayne Gibbard
Alan Pearson

Andrew Heron

EE13695

EE130160

EE115433

EE139534

EE3327

EE132396

EE127428

EE139015

EE107556

EE129598

EE132619

EE111069

EE111701

EE116798

EE138613

EE126277

EE107280

EE55548

EE109092

EE127810

AA

B*

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

12

20

22

17

21

15

18

17

19

15

20

20

19

21

16

19

22

20

18

17

22

18

20

22

20

23

19

19

21

22

21

21

19

18

20

16

22

23

18

21

21

20

19

21

17

17

18

21

18

21

18

22

21

18

21

22

21

16

20

15

22

19

16

15

18

21

22

20

22

20

20

19

19

21

21

20

19

19

17

21

22

21

23

21

23

22

19

21

20

19

19

18

20

20

20

19

17

20

21

23

18

19

17

21

17

18

20

18

16

19

18

16

18

18

18

20

15

18

21

18

117/
117/
117/
117/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
116/
115/

115/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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136=

136=

136=

136=

142=

142=

142=

142=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

156=

156=

Christopher
Smith

Ian Matthews
Sean Crutchfield
Stuart Haywood
Barney Eastman
Graham Perrin
Henry Lungley
John Orchard
Andy Walker
Andy Watson
Anthony Cross
Callum Jarvis
Ian Lockwood
Jack Bradley
John Mitchell
Jonathan
Buckenham
Shaun Smith
Stephen Harrup
Andrew

Stephenson
Anthony Hoskins

EE90575 |B*

EE118823 A*

EE132588 B

EE81985 A

EE131130 A

EE80755 |AA

EE134111 A

EE120373 A

EE110501 A

EE142260 B*

EE138556 B

EE140943 A

EE141087 A

EE141063 B

EE5000 B

EE67482 |A

EE137255 |C*

EE125734 B

EE57916 |AA

EE89013 |C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

18

20

21

21

21

20

18

21

18

19

16

21

16

16

18

18

16

22

18

15

19

19

17

17

19

20

15

20

17

19

21

17

20

18

19

16

18

18

15

19

21

21

19

16

20

22

22

16

21

19

20

17

19

21

21

20

20

15

20

16

16

19

19

20

19

17

19

20

19

20

17

20

23

19

17

21

20

19

20

21

23

21

21

22

17

18

19

20

19

16

20

21

18

22

19

21

21

19

20

20

18

15

18

19

18

17

21

17

19

20

19

17

17

17

19

17

18

20

19

21

115/
115/
115/
115/
114/
114/
114/
114/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
113/
112/

112/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>
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156= Chris Sayer
156= Cyrus Higgs
156= David Pointer
156= Joe Heast
156= Martin Easterman
156= Perry Callow
156= Peter Hoy

156= Peter Smith
156= Steve Davis
156= Steven Willis
156= Thomas Massey
156= Tony Watson
170= Andrew Jones
170= Andrew Nixon
170= Carl Hopkins
170= David Nash
170= Gary Tromans
170= Gary Tugwell
170= Ian Gander
170= Kyle Dunlop

EE105961

EE132243

EE30268

EE118845

EE142627

EE136220

EE68540

EE6898

EE124849

EE116603

EE123884

EE65482

EE50331

EE106211

EE122384

EE139323

EE127823

EE137141

EE108297

NI154MM

AA

B*

AAA

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

14

21

16

19

21

16

17

20

19

16

15

21

19

19

20

20

15

18

19

17

20

14

17

17

16

18

17

18

20

18

17

15

16

18

16

18

18

18

19

22

22

20

21

20

17

21

19

17

16

19

20

16

21

21

19

17

20

20

17

17

21

18

19

16

21

17

17

17

18

19

21

20

20

18

16

17

19

18

17

20

14

22

19

21

19

21

24

21

20

19

20

19

17

15

21

20

21

17

20

18

21

17

20

19

18

19

18

19

19

21

19

21

18

20

19

19

18

20

19

17

112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
112/
111/
111/
111/
111/
111/
111/
111/

111/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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170=

170=

170=

170=

182=

182=

182=

182=

182=

182=

182=

182=

182=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

Mark Delf
Mark Hurrell
Michael Murphy
Will Thatcher
Andrew Vine
Daniel Frost
Gavin White
Guy Watson
Keith Evans
Leslie Jay
Peter Williams
Ron Salmon
Tim Shayle
David Grayson
Greg Holmes
Luke Russell
Michael Durling
Michael Wright
Norman Smith

Paul Finney

EE132851

EE129290

EE136604

EE19567

EE71890

EE137925

EE131677

EE88677

EE107631

EE24702

EE129231

EE54611

EE129456

EE119964

EE141272

EE135869

EE48951

EE96304

EE81656

EE129151

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

16

19

19

17

17

17

16

16

17

18

18

18

15

16

16

20

21

16

21

20

17

18

17

18

19

20

13

20

22

20

19

16

15

15

18

19

18

15

12

13

18

22

18

18

21

17

21

17

17

16

20

21

20

21

20

18

18

18

16

20

19

19

23

24

15

20

19

19

19

20

14

18

23

16

18

18

19

20

22

18

21

20

15

20

18

21

20

18

16

19

22

18

17

21

17

17

17

18

19

20

20

13

19

14

20

15

21

20

19

17

17

19

20

20

20

17

16

22

19

18

111/
111/
111/
111/
110/
110/
110/
110/
110/
110/
110/
110/
110/
109/
109/
109/
109/
109/
109/

109/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 38 of 64 (17/07/2022 17:49)

191=

191=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

206=

Ruben Calton

Stephen Francis

Barry Mann
Charlie Faulds
Glenn Wilson
Jeremy Bland
Kevin Crawley
Lee Thompson
Alan Pearson
Alex Higgs

Colin Fowler

Darren Watkinson

Henry Robertson

James Bishop
James White
Josh Lee

Lee Taylor
Nigel Gilder
Robert Dawson

Simon Bubb

EE136475

EE95598

EE123527

EE139593

EE134099

EE96363

EE53675

EE107575

EE140249

EE125603

EE18477

EE127060

EE139867

EE31343

EE129298

EE141760

EE145187

EE74086

EE124977

EE134681

Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

18

22

17

16

15

18

14

14

13

14

15

15

21

14

19

16

17

16

16

17

19

16

17

20

17

21

19

15

18

15

14

18

15

19

17

17

18

22

18

17

16

15

18

16

17

17

18

19

21

21

16

23

17

16

19

22

15

16

17

20

18

16

21

16

20

16

17

20

15

23

21

13

19

18

18

20

17

15

19

19

20

17

20

20

17

17

22

19

22

18

21

18

17

18

18

14

22

22

22

18

18

23

15

20

22

19

18

21

18

16

20

20

18

22

16

18

18

16

15

16

109/
109/
108/
108/
108/
108/
108/
108/
107/
107 /
107/
107/
107/
107 /
107 /
107/
107/
107 /
107 /

107/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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218=

218=

218=

218=

218=

218=

224=

224=

224=

227=

227=

227=

227=

231=

231=

231=

231=

231=

236=

236=

Andrew Cutter
Brian Davies
Francis Alexander
Lee Wainwright
Robert Silvain
Tom Cooper
John Glover
Laurie Cookson
Philip Gerrans
Daniel Enoiu
Jon Hedgecock
Mark Hudson
Stephen
Blackburn

Carl Sobkowiak
Karl Burnage
Lee Coe

Paul Clemence
Tom Hayler
Christopher Holt

Connor Hodson

EE131471

EE104511

EE102033

EE136505

EE146211

EE137386

EE102313

EE117253

EE141433

EE139789

EE116978

EE129268

EE128160

EE138705

EE114307

EE140553

EE96118

EE140665

EE113050

EE143574

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens

18

18

16

18

15

14

18

16

17

11

16

21

18

17

15

15

17

17

18

16

15

18

16

19

16

16

20

14

17

17

14

17

16

17

16

14

16

15

18

18

18

11

15

21

19

18

14

20

16

19

22

19

18

15

20

17

17

15

16

15

17

22

18

19

17

20

19

19

16

18

16

17

17

16

12

20

15

15

16

20

19

21

19

18

20

18

21

17

21

20

19

15

18

17

21

21

22

22

17

19

19

18

20

20

19

19

13

19

17

19

17

15

16

21

19

16

16

18

17

106 /
106 /
106 /
106/
106 /
106 /
105/
105/
105/
104 /
104/
104/
104/
103/
103/
103/
103/
103/
102/

102/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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236=

236=

236=

236=

236=

236=

236=

236=

246=

246=

246=

246=

246=

251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

257=

Daniel Meggison
Darren Coham
James Houlder
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Michael Page
Peter Skillen

Ray Janes

Steve Smith
Adrian Last
Anthony Jennings
David Sheldrake
Dylan Laing

Roy Clayton
Daren Parsons
Darren Palmer
Leslie Christy
Mario D'angelo
Maximus Allen
Reece Ashby

Aaron Christie

EE138207

EE139500

EE138593

EE107403

EE122682

EE139783

EE88843

EE100754

EE87651

EE118229

EE119244

EE143815

EE22272

EE47836

EE141828

EE122662

EE109956

EE142793

EE140385

EE144995

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens

13

18

15

15

16

17

12

11

14

15

15

18

14

17

12

16

13

14

17

11

18

16

13

19

13

14

13

12

18

15

14

16

14

18

20

15

15

16

18

18

15

14

17

15

15

17

17

19

18

16

17

16

18

15

19

16

16

18

16

18

17

18

21

19

20

16

21

19

16

19

16

15

19

19

14

15

16

21

13

18

22

19

18

15

19

18

19

20

15

18

19

22

17

16

15

18

20

16

19

17

17

17

18

19

19

20

20

21

20

18

20

14

19

15

20

20

20

15

17

17

102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
102/
101/
101/
101/
101/
101/
100/
100/
100/
100/
100/
100/

99 /

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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257=

257=

260

261=

261=

261=

261=

261=

266=

266=

268=

268=

268=

268=

268=

268=

274

275

276=

276=

Chris Bloss
Stephen Page
Russell Coo
Brian Richardson
Kevin Skinner
Martin Faint
Paul Moore
Paul Romaine
Dogan Hassan
Simon Glister
Benjamin
Woodham
Bradley Turner
Brian Dunbavin
Jim Grant

Sean Fox

Tim Butcher
Jason Niles
Jeffrey Bone
Clive Steadman

Eddie Lockwood

EE126565

EE129680

EE116099

EE126807

EE122065

EE134001

EE144315

EE1001

EE130903

EE136893

EE140150

EE140186

EE84275

EE90057

EE129597

EE37161

EE140897

EE111068

EE138523

EE142669

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens

14

19

14

17

13

14

16

16

14

15

16

17

19

17

13

20

13

11

16

13

19

14

14

13

18

14

14

15

15

14

16

15

12

17

14

14

12

18

17

15

17

18

17

19

17

15

19

17

15

14

16

13

15

14

19

18

20

21

14

19

16

16

15

19

14

19

19

15

11

17

15

16

18

16

11

15

20

12

17

20

17

20

17

17

21

17

14

15

19

18

15

15

17

19

15

15

14

17

12

18

11

16

17

16

13

16

15

20

21

16

16

17

16

16

16

19

16

15

16

99 /
99 /
98 /
97/
97/
97/
97/
97/
96 /
96 /
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
95/
94 /
93/
92/

92/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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276=

276=

276=

276=

282=

282=

282=

285=

285=

285=

285=

285=

285=

291=

291=

291=

294=

294=

296

297=

Gary Symes
Maverick
Sherman

Paul Snell
Richard Deakin
Andrew Seirlis
Matthew Shayle
Stuart Tolley
Gregory Dadd
James Askew
Martin Wall

Ray Fenton
Robert Francis
Tony Rhodes-
German

Darren Daunt
Graham Mitchell
Robert Scotford-
Smith

David Dearing
Jamie Goddard
Melvyn

Stephenson
Ashley Morrison

EE121290

EE127744

EE131612

EE143387

EE141074

EE135698

EE119131

EE129362

EE138989

EE65945

EE90499

EE146259

EE116885

EE73130

EE146089

EE128469

EE142399

EE57915

EE145993

B

C*

B

A

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

14

17

16

15

14

12

10

15

10

12

15

11

11

10

12

12

12

13

17

13

15

17

14

11

14

12

13

18

18

12

19

15

15

15

17

16

13

15

17

20

12

18

15

14

17

15

14

14

18

17

13

16

15

14

14

15

11

11

18

16

16

16

17

16

17

17

11

17

16

16

13

15

15

15

15

14

16

15

15

18

17

13

18

19

14

20

17

14

10

14

15

13

20

20

16

17

18

13

11

19

15

12

12

17

17

16

20

17

16

16

19

19

16

15

14

14

17

19

92/
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
90 /
90 /
90/
90 /
90 /
90 /
89/
89/
89/
88 /
88/
87/

86/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

>

/
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297=

297=

297=

297=

302

303=

303=

305

306=

306=

308=

308=

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

Chris Bone
Josef Large
Shaun Kingston-
miles

Simon White
Simon Tynan
Benjamin
Blackaby
Stephen Downing
Michael Hart
Craig Manning
Wayne Gee
Briston Spencer
John Wainwright
Marcus
Whitehouse
Stephen Howlett
Pete Watson
Christopher
Newman

John Eagleson
Michael Page

Sean Gamblen

Roy Elbourn

EE126141

EE128596

EE146000

EE142422

EE120688

EE132361

EE140776

EE138920

EE144363

EE143448

EE146084

EE145635

EE126264

EE139251

EE143688

EE129373

EE104205

EE146238

EE115804

EE144332

C

C

C*

C*

C

C*

C

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

AA

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

13

12

13

13

15

13

12

12

16

14

14

10

11

10

19

13

11

14

10

13

12

16

12

12

11

10

12

12

12

10

10

17

15

18

17

13

14

12

13

10

14

15

14

14

12

13

11

11

14

14

11

14

14

17

10

15

11

10

11

13

10

11

10

12

11

14

21

10

15

14

14

18

15

15

15

12

15

14

14

11

14

15

15

13

20

17

15

17

17

12

13

17

12

13

11

12

16

10

86/
86/
86/
86/
84/
83/
83/
78 /
76 /
76 /
74/
74 /
73/
72/
68 /
65/
64 /
51/
38/

36/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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318

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

John Dyson
Alistair Kerner
Bradley Wyatt
Brett Hand
Charles Milne
Charles Worby
Daniel Hall
Daniel Rimmer
Danny Smith
Darren Yaxley
Derek Beales
Edward
O’Donoghue
Jack Lovick
James Hand
Keith Harvey
Kevin Warner
Lee Knight
Neil Bilverstone
Neil Peppiatt

Nigel Smith

EE7027

EE137485

EE139934

EE62554

EE21256

EE98583

EE145812

EE145903

EE49267

EE132451

EE134541

EE128930

EE110965

EE62555

EE123653

EE132076

EE128948

EE43910

EE112867

EE19260

AAA

uc

B

AAA

ucC

uc

uc

ucC

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

19 15 34/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

0/

50

150

150

150

150

150
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150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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150

150

150

150

150
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319=
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319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

319=

Oliver
Gooderham
Oliver Wardman
Paul Lovick
Paul Poulter
Rob Johnson
Rory Denison
Sam Beales
Steve Clark
Todd Bridge

Wayne Cook

EE122920

EE140001

EE87112

EE120868

EE136489

EE100029

EE134540

EE105239

EE132564

EE141461

AAA Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
B Senior
Mens
A Junior
Mens
AAA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior

Mens

0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25/ 25 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 James Attwood EE107759 AAA |Senior | 23| 22| 23 24| 24| 25/ 141/ 150
Mens
2 Richard Faulds EE187 AAA |Senior | 22| 21 25 23 25|/ 24 140/ 150
Mens
3 Henry Collins EE120798 AAA |Senior | 22| 24| 21 24| 23 24| 138/ 150
Mens
4 Chris EE96439 |AAA |Senior | 23| 22| 20| 24 25| 24/ 138/ 150
Childerhouse Mens
5 Mark Goddard EE52842 AAA |Senior | 24| 23| 22 21| 24 23| 137/ 150
Mens
6 Taylor Hedgecock EE116977 AA Senior | 22| 22| 22| 23| 23| 24| 136/ 150
Mens
7 Will Fenner EE128120 AA Senior | 20/ 20| 24| 25 23| 24| 136/ 150
Mens
8 John Lee EE95608 |AAA |Senior | 23| 21 21| 23 23| 25 136/ 150
Mens
9 Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior | 24| 20 24| 21| 24| 22 135/ 150
Mens
10= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Senior | 22| 19| 22| 24| 24| 23 134/ 150
Ladies
10= Richard King EE24962 AAA |Senior | 20| 22| 22 22| 24 24| 134/ 150
Mens
12= Charlotte EE98398 |AAA* |Senior | 23| 21| 24| 24 23| 18 133/ 150
Hollands Ladies
12= James Bradley- |EE127052 AAA |Senior | 23| 23| 22 22| 21| 22| 133/ 150
Day Mens
12= Nathan Hales EE116118 A Senior | 22| 23| 24| 21| 21| 22 133/ 150
Mens
12= Nathan Skinner |EE118830 |AAA |Senior | 22 23| 21 23/ 24 20 133/ 150
Mens
12= Ronnie Green EE123409 |[AAA Senior | 21 22 25| 21| 23 21 133/ 150
Mens
17= Adam Cocker EE131815 A Senior | 22| 23| 23| 23| 20| 21 132/ 150

Mens
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17=

17=

17=

23

24

25=

25=

25=

25=

29=

29=

29=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

32=

Clive Scase
James Pile
Joakim Smith
Joshua Bennion
Pietro Mastroeni
Nathan Riggey
Paul Simpson
Chris
Biddlecombe
Jaymie Sole
Karl Hagan

Tim Fenner
Christopher Orrin
Joe Norman
Martin Coe
David Gooding
Jake Bowling
Jake Moore
Jonathan Balls
Lee Sallabanks

Tom Webb

EE122193

EE108590

EE45277

EE134349

EE102643

EE133113

EE67907

EE94278

EE127262

EE93896

EE25004

EE101801

EE110200

EE111309

EE96459

EE122428

EE120309

EE114967

EE131495

EE143751

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

B*

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

22

19

21

23

23

21

19

21

22

21

23

20

22

21

20

25

24

19

22

16

23

20

22

21

21

24

23

21

24

21

15

21

18

21

22

20

22

19

19

22

23

24

22

20

23

23

21

21

18

22

24

22

24

21

21

21

20

22
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24

23

22

23

23

20

21

22

22

23

22

23

23

20

25

24

22

22

22

21

24

21

25

23

25

22

20

24

22

24

25

24

22

24

24

22

22

19

24

20

22

20

22

21

20

23

22

22

24

20

20

22

22

22

18

20

19

22

23

23

21

132/
132/
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131/
131/
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130/
130/
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38

38

38

38

38

43

44

44

44

47

48

48

48

48

48

48

54

54

56

56

Jack Whitehouse EE45494

Lewis Steed
Martin Butcher
Robert Butters
Simon Fenner
Dave Hughes
Lee Jackson
Paul Foster
Peter Mayhew
Aaron Harvey

Jack Tromans

Kristian Dickinson

Lee Fisher
Louis Mondesir
Richard Baker
Robert Allen
Andrew Jude
Mark Cobbold
Carson Revell

Michael
Hermitage

EE109360

EE128040

EE104974

EE19111

EE108685

EE116749

EE18214

EE121536

EE125785

EE127824

EE136200

EE133926

EE113633

EE108393

EE120278

EE99947

EE106004

EE83083

EE110030

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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19

21
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24
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21

24

18

20

20

20

18

20

19

20

15

21

20

22

18

21

23

20

19

20

19

18

21

19

21

19

20

21

23

20

19

18

23

24

21

22

19

21

20

22

21

21

22

23

20

17

21

20

15

22

22

18

23

18

22

22

23

23

21

22

22

22

18

23

22

22

22

20

22

19

22

19

21

23

24

20

21

18

22

23

23

24

21

19

19

24

22

22

22

21

21

23

22

20

22

24

21

24

20

20

20

16

24

20

22

22

21

21

22

21

23

23

128/
128/
128/
128/
128 /
127/
126 /
126 /
126 /
125/
124/
124/
124/
124 /
124 /
124/
123/
123/
122/
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150

150

150

150

150
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150
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62=

62=

62=

71=

71=

71=

71=

71=

Tristan Yeomans |EE114638
Philip Rust EE118348

Russell Freeman EE144041

Stuart Earl EE71507
Adam Pierre EE141438
David Devine EE89375
David Lidbetter |EE131705

Edward Chumbley EE81805

Geoffrey Burton |EE116400

Jordan Sayer EE133259
Lee Phillips EE122464
Ross Holmes EE132398
Tony Johnson EE132857
Andy Burton EE134143
Dan Bishop EE83702

Daniel Porter EE139837
Edward Murrell EE104712
Jason Housby EE145209
John Webb EE101593
Karl Patten EE131970

AA

AA

AA

AAA

B*

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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19

18

19

21

21

20

21

22

21

18

21

21

22

17

14

20

19

19

18

15

20

21

20

21

17

18

18

21

18

20

22

20

18

21

21

22

19

17

21

19

22

24

22

19

19

19

21

18

22

22

19

22

16

19

16

17

21

22

23

17
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18
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20

22

19
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16

21
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19

19

18

21
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22
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20

21

18
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23

19

19

24
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23
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20

21

20

23

22

23

20

20

21

16

24

22

20

17

21

22
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20

18

20

17

18

22

22

24
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18
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23
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71

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Stephen Hall
Ben Walker
Clint Brumbley
Derren Burn
Gary Downes
Kevin Howland
Kevin Norfolk
Mark French
Mark Lyes
Paul Burrows
Craig Boddice
Jack Satwick
James Wood
Joshua Millar
Justin Clayton
Laurence
Greenleaf

Paul Thomas
Richard Potts

Thomas Brown

Wayne Parker

EE122211

EE133625

EE123331

EE134506

EE113117

EE36413

EE113412

EE136681

EE131025

EE125607

EE2145

EE139088

EE117533

EE141988

EE64553

EE110246

EE141375

EE130160

EE115433

EE139534

AA

AA

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

20

20

19

23

18

19

22

21

20

20

19

19

21

17

15

22

21

20

22

17

19

22

21

20

17

17

19

17

18

17

18

20

18

18

22

20

22

18

20

22

21

18

20

17

23

20

18

19

22

21

18

20

19

20

22

20

17

20

19

21

18

16

19

16

19

23

20

21

21

21

18

20

18

21

18

17

18

19

16

15

21

20

23

23

22

21

18

23

18

20

23

21

20

20

19

21

18

21

23

21

20

22

16

19

19

18

21

17

19

19

21

17

21

21

21

17

21

19

17

21
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117/
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98

99

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

111=

111=

111=

111=

115=

115=

115=

Georgia Moule
Nadine Gilder
Dean Porter
Gavin Collinson
Harry Seal
James Mcguire
Kevin Reeve
Matt Bone
Matthew Grimble
Paul Dobson
Peter Hamlin
Shane Johnston
Wayne Gibbard
Andrew Heron
Christopher
Smith

Ian Matthews
Sean Crutchfield
John Orchard

Lauren Goodman

Pauline Chapman

EE20297

EE112108

EE127428

EE139015

EE107556

EE129598

EE132619

EE111069

EE111701

EE116798

EE138613

EE107280

EE55548

EE127810

EE90575

EE118823

EE132588

EE120373

EE135148

EE111792

AA

B*

A*

AA

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
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Ladies
Senior
Ladies

23

17

18

17

19

15

20

20

19

21

16

22

20

17

18

20

21

21

21

21

17

20

19

19

21

22

21

21

19

18

20

22

23

21

19

19

17

20

18

16

19

21

18

21

18

21

18

22

21

18

21

21

16

15

21

21

19

16

14

17

20

19

22

20

22

20

20

19

19

21

21

19

19

21

16

19

19

20

19

17
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20

19

21

20

19

19

18
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20

20

17

20

23

23

21

21

20

20

22

17

19

20

18

16

19

18

16

18

18

18

15
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18
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17

22
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116/
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116/
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114/
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127=
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127=

127=

127=

127=

127=

127=

Andy Watson
Anthony Cross
Callum Jarvis

Ian Lockwood
Jack Bradley
Jennie Cartwright
Jonathan
Buckenham
Shaun Smith
Stephen Harrup
Andrew
Stephenson
Anthony Hoskins
Chris Sayer
Cyrus Higgs

Joe Heast

Martin Easterman
Perry Callow
Peter Hoy

Steven Willis

Tanya Faulds

Thomas Massey

EE142260

EE138556

EE140943

EE141087

EE141063

EE121940

EE67482

EE137255

EE125734

EE57916

EE89013

EE105961

EE132243

EE118845

EE142627

EE136220

EE68540

EE116603

EE1436

EE123884

B*

C*

AA

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

19

16

21

16

16

18

18

16

22

18

15

14

21

19

21

16

17

16

19

15

19

21

17

20

18

19

16

18

18

15

19

20

14

17

16

18

17

18

16

17

19

20

17

19

21

18

20

20

15

20

16

22

20

20

17

21

19

19

16

20

20

17

20

23

19

21

21

20

19

20

21

21

18

16

21

17

17

19

22

21

16

20

21

18

22

17

21

21

19

20

20

14

22

21

19

21

24

19

21

20

20

19

17

17

17

20

17

18

20

19

21

21

17

19

18

19

18

21

18

19

113/
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113/
113/
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112/
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112/
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139=
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139=

139=

147=

147=
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147=

147=

147=

147=

154=

154=

156=

156=

Tony Watson
Carl Hopkins
David Nash
Gary Tromans
Gary Tugwell
Ian Gander
Kyle Dunlop
Mark Delf
Mark Hurrell
Andrew Vine
Daniel Frost
Gavin White
Guy Watson
Keith Evans
Peter Williams
Tim Shayle
Greg Holmes
Michael Wright
Glenn Wilson

Lee Thompson

EE65482

EE122384

EE139323

EE127823

EE137141

EE108297

NI154MM

EE132851

EE129290

EE71890

EE137925

EE131677

EE88677

EE107631

EE129231

EE129456

EE141272

EE96304

EE134099

EE107575

B

A

C*

B

B

B

C*

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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21

20

20

15

18

19

17

16

19

17

17

16

16

17

18

15

16

16

15

14

15

16

18

18

18

19

22

17

18

19

20

13

20

22

19

15

18

15

17

15

16

19

17

20

20

17

17

18

22

21

17

21

17

17

20

20

20

18

17

19

20

16

19

15

20

19

14

23

18

20

20

20

19

21

20

21
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Lee Wainwright
Robert Silvain
Tom Cooper

John Glover
Philip Gerrans
Tina Henshaw
Daniel Enoiu
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Stephen
Blackburn

Carl Sobkowiak
Karl Burnage
Lee Coe

Paul Clemence
Tom Hayler
Daniel Meggison
Darren Coham
James Houlder
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Liz Salmon
Peter Skillen
Stephanie
Meachen

Steve Smith
Anthony Jennings
David Sheldrake
Dylan Laing
Christine
Atkinson

Daren Parsons

Darren Palmer
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EE96118

EE140665

EE138207
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Leslie Christy
Mario D'angelo
Reece Ashby
Chris Bloss
Stephen Page
Martin Faint
Paul Moore
Dogan Hassan
Rachel Tweddell
Simon Glister
Benjamin
Woodham
Bradley Turner
Sean Fox

Jason Niles
Maverick
Sherman

Paul Snell
Andrew Seirlis
Matthew Shayle

Sian Hoskins

Stuart Tolley

EE122662

EE109956
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Gregory Dadd
James Askew
Martin Wall
Tony Rhodes-
German

Darren Daunt
Joanne Atherton
David Dearing
Ellie Jones
Ashley Morrison
Chris Bone
Shaun Kingston-
miles

Simon White
Francina
Mattinson

Ruth Markham
Simon Tynan
Benjamin
Blackaby
Rebecca Brown
Michael Hart
Charlotte Patten

Craig Manning
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Wayne Gee
Briston Spencer

Marcus
Whitehouse

Stephen Howlett

Michael Page
Sean Gamblen
Roy Elbourn
Alistair Kerner
Bradley Wyatt
Brett Hand
Daniel Hall
Daniel Rimmer
Danny Smith
Darren Yaxley
Derek Beales
Edward
O’Donoghue
Jack Lovick
Katie Bishop
Keith Harvey

Kevin Warner
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Steve Clark
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)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout, 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6
Targets| 25| 25/ 25/ 25 25| 25
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Steve EE19160 AAA |Veteran | 23 21| 18| 22| 23| 23| 130/ 150
Brightwell Mens
2 Peter Jarvis EE83557 |AAA |Veteran | 21 22| 19| 21| 23| 22| 128 / 150
Mens
3 Adrian Balham |EE69348 AA Veteran | 20 21| 18 20| 22| 24| 125/ 150
Mens
4 Christopher EE108001 A Veteran | 22| 18| 22| 20| 21| 21| 124/ 150
Willis Mens
5= David Wincott |EE105986 |AA* |Veteran | 22| 19 23 19 22 18 123/ 150
Mens
5= Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA |Veteran | 22| 18 23| 19 25| 16 123/ 150
Mens
7= Robert EE19302 A Veteran | 21| 23 18 24| 19 17 122/ 150
Humphreys Mens
7= Stephen EE73163 A¥* Veteran | 21| 18 20/ 21| 24| 18 122/ 150
Armstrong Mens
9= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 |B Veteran | 18| 20 20/ 23| 22| 17 120/ 150
Mens
9= Brian Jackson |EE27861 A Veteran | 13 21 22| 20 25 19 120/ 150
Mens
9= Steven Csehi EE82796 A Veteran | 20| 16 22| 22| 22| 18 120/ 150
Mens
12= Adrian Cook EE4730 C* Veteran | 20| 20| 16/ 22 20 20| 118/ 150
Mens
12= Eric Chapman |EE1743 A Veteran | 18| 17 21| 21| 22/ 19 118/ 150
Mens
14= Paul Owen EE12362 AAA |Veteran | 20 19 21| 19| 18 20 117/ 150
Mens
14= Peter Simpson EE8574 AA Veteran | 18| 16 23| 21| 18| 21 117/ 150
Mens
14= Philip Soanes EE13695 |AA Veteran | 12| 22| 21/ 22 22| 18| 117/ 150
Mens
17= Alan Coy EE3327 A Veteran | 21| 20 17/ 18 23/ 17 116/ 150

Mens



Page 61 of 64 (17/07/2022 17:49)

17=

19=

19=

21

22=

24=

24=

27=

27=

27=

31=

31=

33=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Sean Hopper
Alan Pearson
Stuart
Haywood
Graham Perrin
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Colin Fowler
James Bishop
Laurie Cookson
Janet Galland
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Holt

Michael Page
Ray Janes
Adrian Last
Roy Clayton
Russell Coo
Brian
Richardson
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Jeffrey Bone
Clive Steadman
Gary Symes
Richard Deakin
Heather Pointer
Ray Fenton
Robert Francis
Graham
Mitchell

Robert
Scotford-Smith
Melvyn
Stephenson
Josef Large
Stephen
Downing

John
Wainwright
Pete Watson
Christopher
Newman

John Eagleson
John Dyson
Charles Milne

Charles Worby

James Hand
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=
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
75= Neil Bilverstone EE43910 B Veteran 0/ 150
Mens
75= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 |C Veteran 0/ 150
Mens
75= Nigel Smith EE19260 |B Veteran 0/ 150

Mens



